JOGGING DE BLANMONT - (LA CLASSIQUE)

Place
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dos

1393
1176

1388
1170
1294
2345
1249
1295
1297
1327
1252
2301
1172
1290
2310
1254
1119
1400
1271
1339
2327
2757
1259
1311
2758
1225
2344
2305
1112
1285
2751
2706
1303
1265
2311
1398
1251
1391
2783
2782
1205
1256
2807
2754
1198
1174

NOM

DUPONT FRANCOIS
DANNIAU CEDRIC

FUMIERE MAXENCE
PLASMANNE MAXIME
PALFI JANOS

DRESSE STEPHANE
MICHOTTE DAMIEN
VINCART FREDERIC
ADAMS ANNE-FRANCOISE
LETET JORDAN

FANUEL HERVE

LEPAS MARTIN

DE GROOTE CHARLES
CASTANHEIRA SERGIO
HENRY VINCENT
MARQUEZ CHRISTOPHE
LEPLAE CHARLES
HAULET DIMITRI

THIRY SAMUEL
HOUSSIERE PIERRE
OTTAVIANI IVAN
ALLAMT DAVID
MATHOT XAVIER
HELLA SEBASTIEN
JEAMART BAPTISTE
LIENARD SIMON

DRAT CHRISTOPHE
HALLARD XAVIER
VILLERS FABIAN
COLSON BRUNO
OOSTLAND STEPHANE
MOUREAUX RADOLPHE
BAILLET LOIC
JEANMART NICOLAS
CHARLIER RAPHAEL
MEURISSE GUILLAUME
DE LIEDEKERKE ANTOINE
LEMAJEUR NICO

BIREN ISABELLE
HUYSMANS PAUL
STORM JEAN-PAUL
IKER FRANCOIS
CHARLET ALAIN
BOUTON FABRICE
KLEIN PHILIPPE
DECHRNEUX JEROME

1/05/15

Catég.

Homme
Homme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps

00:42:09
00:43:35

00:47:22
00:47:58
00:48:59
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:04
00:50:41
00:50:47
00:51:07
00:51:33
00:51:40
00:51:54
00:52:20
00:52:22
00:53:01
00:53:06
00:53:18
00:53:25
00:53:37
00:53:41
00:54:00
00:54:51
00:55:04
00:55:21
00:55:24
00:55:26
00:55:26
00:55:37
00:55:39
00:55:47
00:56:32
00:56:41
00:56:43
00:57:03
00:57:05
00:57:06
00:57:09
00:57:09
00:57:11
00:57:38
00:57:39
00:57:52
00:57:55
00:57:56

12.70 km

temps/km

03:19
03:26

03:44
03:47
03:51
03:56
03.57
03:57
03:59
04:00
04:.01
04:04
04.04
04:05
04.07
04:07
04:10
04:11
04:12
04:12
04:13
04:14
04:15
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:27
04:28
04:28
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:34
04:34

Vitesse

18.08
17.48

16.09
15.89
15.56
15.22
15.22
15.22
15.03
15.00
14.91
14.78
14.75
14.68
14.56
14.55
14.37
14.35
14.30
14.27
14.21
14.19
14.11
13.89
13.84
13.77
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.70
13.69
13.66
13.48
13.44
13.44
13.36
13.35
13.35
13.33
13.33
13.33
13.22
13.22
13.17
13.16
13.15



Place

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

dos

2346
2704
1261
2749
1380
2761
1286
1287
1384
1165
1268
1343
1137
1396
1302
1283
2340
2375
2750
2769
2374
1395
1397
2719
1188
2709
1383
1203
1266
2741
2331
2764
1117
2373
1263
2726
1197
1296
1228
2309
2756
1258
1212
1359
1111
1195
2313
1272
2755
1250

NOM

LEPOUTRE ANTOINE
WILLAME DIDIER
VINCENT CINDY
VERCRUYCE FLORY
KERVIN THIBAULT
DOPCHIE ROBERT
HENKENS ALEXANDRE
LECOMTE ADRIEN
DHAUBY FABIAN
SARTIAUX PASCAL

VAN HOUT BRUNO

DE WILDE MARC

ATTIA SAMY

KAMP OLIVIER
SRESSART VINCENT
HANNEQUART XAVIER
GUSTIN SEBASTIEN
BISCOS DAVID
DHAUSSY ROMAIN
BAWIN RAPHAEL
BOGAERT ANNE SOPHIE
PARMENTIER PIERRE
DE WULF LUC
SMEYSTERS BENOIT
DUART CHARLES
VEHELST MATHIAS
BIGOT DAVID

GALANT VINCENT

DE WALQUE GREGOIRE
MARCHALK FREDERIC
WATHELET STEPHANE
MEURET ETIENNE
TACHENION LEMMY
VAN ASSCHE WIM
VISART LOIC
VANEGHEM BERTRAND
LOYEZ MATHIEU
RICHIR FANNY
HOUBEN PATRICK
FOGUENNE OLIVIER
HENOERYCKX PIERRE
PECHER JEAN-GUY
JOSSE ETIENNE
RYGAERT

PAQUET ERIC
CARBONNELLE MARIANNE
PIERRET CHRISTOPHE
DELOOSE FREDERIC
DOUTRELIGNE HERVE
RAQUET CHRISTIAN

Catég.

Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps

00:57:56
00:58:00
00:58:04
00:58:10
00:58:21
00:58:31
00:58:35
00:58:36
00:58:39
00:58:51
00:58:52
00:58:54
00:59:26
00:59:27
00:59:39
00:59:49
00:59:50
00:59:53
01:00:05
01:00:13
01:00:17
01:00:19
01:00:25
01:00:38
01:00:52
01:00:52
01:01:06
01:01:21
01:01:23
01:01:41
01:01:41
01:01:49
01:01:49
01:01:51
01:01:51
01:01:57
01:02:12
01:02:23
01:02:32
01:02:42
01:02:49
01:02:53
01:02:59
01:03:06
01:03:08
01:03:09
01:03:43
01:03:55
01:04:19
01:04:19

temps/km

04:34
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:36
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:58
05:01
05:02
05:04
05:04

Vitesse

13.15
13.14
13.12
13.10
13.06
13.02
13.01
13.00
12.99
12.95
12.94
12.94
12.82
12.82
12.77
12.74
12.74
12.72
12.68
12.65
12.64
12.63
12.61
12.57
12.52
12.52
12.47
12.42
12.41
12.35
12.35
12.33
12.33
12.32
12.32
12.30
12.25
12.21
12.19
12.15
12.13
12.12
12.10
12.08
12.07
12.07
11.96
11.92
11.85
11.85



Place dos NOM Catég. temps temps/km Vitesse

97 1241  LIENARD JEAN-MARC Homme 01:04:20 05:04 11.84
98 1247  DE SCHRYNMAKERS GUILLAUM Homme 01:04:28 05:05 11.82
99 1363  JANSSENS DIDIER Homme 01:04:56 05:07 11.74
100 2381  ANNOYE FABRICE Homme 01:04:57 05:07 11.73
101 1183  PLATEEDU ARNAUD Homme 01:04:58 05:07 11.73
102 2711  GIGOT MICHEL Homme 01:05:02 05:07 11.72
103 1193  CHENOT PASCAL Homme 01:05:22 05:09 11.66
104 1185  LENAIN JULIE Dame 01:05:30 05:09 11.63
105 1152  CHARPENTIER JULIEN Dame 01:05:42 05:10 11.60
106 1264  VERBEEREN PHILIP Homme 01:05:45 05:11 11.59
107 2774 ROUSSEAU ANDRE Homme 01:05:46 05:11 11.59
108 1196  STOCKMANS THIBAUT Homme 01:05:58 05:12 11.55
109 1340  VOISIN OLIVIER Homme 01:06:04 05:12 11.53
110 1293 DUPONT MAGALI Dame 01:06:14 05:13 11.50
111 1221  NOEL JONATHEN Homme 01:06:14 05:13 11.50
112 2811 TRYHAN BENOIT Homme 01:06:15 05:13 11.50
113 2307 LEDENT JEAN FRANCOIS Homme 01:06:17 05:13 11.50
114 1320 TERWAGNE BENOIT Homme 01:06:17 05:13 11.50
115 2768 CHABEAU VINCIANE Dame 01:06:32 05:14 11.45
116 2773 BRAHAM JEAN Homme 01:06:34 05:14 11.45
117 1325  CLAESSENS YANNIC Homme 01:06:36 05:15 11.44
118 2812  COUNET BERTRAND Homme 01:07:12 05:17 11.34
119 1299  SNACKAERT LAURENT Homme 01:07:14 05:18 11.33
120 1162 DE MEULENAERE SYLVIE Dame 01:07:32 05:19 11.28
121 2302  |ACOVELLI MARJORIE Dame 01:07:34 05:19 11.28
122 2716  AREVAO JAIME Homme 01:07:50 05:20 11.23
123 1220 THIRU BERNARD Homme 01:07:51 05:21 11.23
124 1362 LOOZE LUC Homme 01:08:01 05:21 11.20
125 1301 JACQUMIN ALEXIS Homme 01:08:09 05:22 11.18
126 1253  HUART LAURENCE Dame 01:08:32 05:24 11.12
127 2729  HANQUET GUILLAUME Homme 01:08:37 05:24 11.11
128 1161  THEYS SOPHIE Dame 01:08:37 05:24 11.11
129 2328 GOUDEMANT ETIENNE Homme 01:08:50 05:25 11.07
130 2329 GOUDEMANT TOM Homme 01:08:50 05:25 11.07
131 1204 XXX XXX 01:09:07 05:27 11.02
132 2705 DEMBLON FRANCOIS Homme 01:09:33 05:29 10.96
133 2817 TUMMER PAUL Homme 01:10:08 05:31 10.87
134 1288 HERRANDOU NADIA Dame 01:10:13 05:32 10.85
135 1214  GILLARDIN CLAIRE Dame 01:10:14 05:32 10.85
136 2371  DERRUINE ERIC Homme 01:10:22 05:32 10.83
137 2326  BULTEAU JEAN PAUL Homme 01:10:33 05:33 10.80
138 1326  BARERT VINCENT Homme 01:10:49 05:35 10.76
139 2325 DEWIGNE BERNARD Homme 01:10:49 05:35 10.76
140 1314  SAMIN PIERRE PHILIPPE Homme 01:11:00 05:35 10.73
141 2720 JONNEN FRANCOIS Homme 01:11:02 05:36 10.73
142 1189  ESCARMELLE ANNELISE Dame 01:11:11 05:36 10.70
143 2752  GAUTIER AXEL Homme 01:11:25 05:37 10.67
144 2753  GAUTIER CLEMENT Homme 01:11:25 05:37 10.67
145 2324  RENIER PASCAL Homme 01:11:59 05:40 10.59

146 2721  ROBIN ALEX Homme 01:12:00 05:40 10.58



Place

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

dos

1215
1166
1192
2815
1144
2775
2714
1240
1298
1257
2379
2722
1291
1132
1284
2744
1208
1260
1262
2337
1106
2316
1289
1219
1386
1229
1316
1177
2335
1267
1168
2312
1202
2336
1246
1135
1387
1341
1292
1300
1321
1322
1243
1379
1207
1206
2304
2760
1199
2343

NOM

DUPUIS XAVIER
FEYS MAURICE

DELNESTE CAROLINE
VANDERLINDEN VANESSA
AMAND REGINALD
FRAIPONT SARAH
ANTOINE STEFANA
POUCET OLIVIER

RUIJS BERNARD

OCAMPO VALENCIA DANIEL
FALLIER STEPHANE
LECHIEN ARTHUR
LEONARDY PASCAL
FLANDRE PIERRE

LEROY MICHAEL

LEEMANS MATHIEU
GLENNEUR ROBERT
LEMAL BENEDICTE
DECHARNEUX VIRGINIE
GILSON ELISABETH
PARMENTIER CATHERINE
CHALMAGNE EMMANUEL
DELFOSSE CHARLOTTE
DELAUNOY ANNE MICHELE
SMEESTERS HUGO
MICHIELS CHRISTIAN
LEVPUSCEK LUC

VAN PELVOORDE FLORIAN
BODART REGINE
DULLAERT ISABELLE
CARVAJAL CORREA CARMENZA
PIERRET SOPHIE
WOUTERS FREDERIC
BALIAN EMILIE

HUBIN DIDIER

GUERY ALAN

COURTOIS MARION
DEVUYST FRANCOIS-XAVIER
PABLOS MANUEL
FLAHAUT BENOIT
CORBISIER MICHELE

LIESSE JACQUELINE

POLET LAURANNE
BOGHOSSIAN CHRISTEL
CAPPELLE OLIVIER
LECLERCQ ISABELLE
LEMAIRE MARIE ANGE
FIERENS BEATRICE
JAUNIAUX MARIE
ROUSSEAU REJANE

Catég.

Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame

temps

01:12:03
01:12:06
01:12:28
01:12:34
01:12:39
01:12:46
01:12:47
01:12:54
01:13:01
01:13:09
01:13:20
01:13:33
01:13:38
01:13:39
01:13:39
01:14:02
01:14:04
01:14:15
01:14:22
01:14:26
01:14:44
01:14:45
01:14:46
01:14:48
01:14:59
01:15:01
01:15:14
01:15:21
01:15:26
01:15:27
01:15:33
01:15:41
01:15:41
01:15:44
01:15:44
01:15:51
01:16:18
01:16:22
01:16:22
01:16:23
01:16:35
01:16:36
01:16:50
01:16:58
01:17:11
01:17:11
01:17:18
01:17:29
01:17:39
01:17:40

temps/km

05:40
05:41
05:42
05:43
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:48
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:07

Vitesse

10.58
10.57
10.52
10.50
10.49
10.47
10.47
10.45
10.44
10.42
10.39
10.36
10.35
10.35
10.35
10.29
10.29
10.26
10.25
10.24
10.20
10.19
10.19
10.19
10.16
10.16
10.13
10.11
10.10
10.10
10.09
10.07
10.07
10.06
10.06
10.05
9.99

9.98

9.98

9.98

9.95

9.95

9.92

9.90

9.87

9.87

9.86

9.83

9.81

9.81



Place

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

dos

1361
2702
2703
2323
2322
2378
1270
1356
1255
2308
1323
1248
1200
1133
1213
1239
1242
2732
1223
1377
2745
1224
1324
1173
1175
1310
1245
1194
1201
1109
1385
1273
1116
2338
1222

NOM

BOUILLET HELENE
MANIQUET LUCIE
PAGE THIBAUT
MARCHAL REGIS
FLORENT NATHALIE
PEREMANS GAELLE
MARLAIRE RAPHAEL
DUBOIS SARDINE
BOGAERT EVELYNE
FIERRENS CLAIRE
THIBAUT PATRICIA
BOONE FLORENCE
BARREA FLORENCE
FLANDRE FLORE
AUJOULAT CHLOE
ZACCARIA LINDA

DE JAEGHER SOPHIE
XXX

DELGLEIZE EMMANUELLE
LHOSTE CHRISTINE
DE VOLTEREER CHARLOTTE
KAYE VIRGINIE
DESSART SOPHIE
HAGELSTEIN JULIETTE
PETIT AURELIE
KAPALA FLORENCE
BERNARD AUDE
COLLET VERONIQUE
DEHAESE AICHA
DECASTIAU MURIEL
COURTOIS CORINNE
XXX

FEDERICO SERGE
DESMET ELODIE
NOEL BERTRAND

Catég.

Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
XXX
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
XXX
Homme
Dame
Homme

temps

01:18:11
01:18:32
01:18:33
01:18:44
01:18:47
01:19:08
01:19:16
01:19:22
01:19:45
01:19:58
01:20:28
01:20:53
01:21:06
01:22:11
01:22:17
01:22:25
01:22:33
01:22:56
01:23:09
01:23:09
01:23:28
01:23:29
01:23:34
01:23:53
01:24:33
01:24:37
01:24:51
01:24:51
01:24:52
01:25:26
01:25:47
01:26:22
01:31:07
01:31:24
01:31:24

temps/km

06:09
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:17
06:18
06:20
06:22
06:23
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:44
06:45
06:48
07:10
07:12
07:12

Vitesse

9.75
9.70
9.70
9.68
9.67
9.63
9.61
9.60
9.55
9.53
9.47
9.42
9.40
9.27
9.26
9.25
9.23
9.19
9.16
9.16
9.13
9.13
9.12
9.08
9.01
9.01
8.98
8.98
8.98
8.92
8.88
8.82
8.36
8.34
8.34



